OPTICAL
ELECTRICAL
CONTROL
CONSTRUCTION
WARRANTY
RATING AND CERTIFICATIONS
EDA-18016-1
SL3x S

Approximate Net Weight: 12.12 Ibs. (5.50 kgs.)
EDA-18016-1
ORDERING INFORMATION
PERFORMANCE TABLE
700 mA
1050 mA
1500 mA
85.72%
87.07%
74.78%
92.66%
93.03%
86.55%
230,260 hrs
264,980 hrs
122,610 hrs
F – SL3x Series 2M – Type II Medium
3M – Type III Medium
3P – Type III Medium Wide
5M – Type V Medium
016 – 16 LEDs 30 – 3000K
40 – 4000K
700 – 700 mA
105 – 1050 mA
130 – 1300 mA
150 – 1500 mA
S – 1-ModulesESU – e-lite star™ LED
            Street Light
A01 – 120~277VAC
ACCESSORY OPTIONS
Door Entry
1 – Tool Less
Finish
A – Gray
      (FS36173)
B – Bronze
      (RAL 8019)
I – Light Gray
     (RAL 7038)
J – Black
      (RAL 9017)
Additional
Option
N – None
1 – House Side
      Shield
2 – Bird Guard
3 – House Side
      Shield &
      Bird Guard
6 – 6’ Pre-wire
Additional
Option
N – None
Control Option
N – None
1 – 3-Pin Photocontrol
      Receptacle
2 – Regular Photocontrol
3 – Shorting Cap
4 – Long Life Photocontrol
5 – 7-Pin Photocontrol
      Receptacle
6 – 7-Pin PCR & Shorting
      Cap
8 – 7-Pin PCR & Long Life
      Photocontrol
9 – 5-Pin Photocontrol
      Receptacle
SPD Rating
1 – 10kV/5kA
3 – 20kV/10kA
4 – 20kV/10kA